Preliminary Technical
Information Sheet
CANADIAN SOLAR INC. is committed to providing high quality
solar products, solar system solutions and services to cus-
tomers around the world. No. 1 module supplier for quality
and performance/price ratio in IHS Module Customer Insight
Survey. As a leading PV project developer and manufacturer
of solar modules with over 40 GW deployed around the world

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS6Y-565MB-AG 565 W 43.6 V 12.96 A 52.6 V 13.72 A 20.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 593 W 43.6 V 13.61 A 52.6 V 14.41 A 21.3%
10% 622 W 43.6 V 14.27 A 52.6 V 15.09 A 22.4%
20% 678 W 43.6 V 15.55 A 52.6 V 16.46 A 24.4%
30% 735 W 43.6 V 16.86 A 52.6 V 17.84 A 26.5%
CS6Y-570MB-AG 570 W 43.8 V 13.02 A 52.8 V 13.77 A 20.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 599 W 43.8 V 13.68 A 52.8 V 14.46 A 21.6%
10% 627 W 43.8 V 14.32 A 52.8 V 15.15 A 22.6%
20% 684 W 43.8 V 15.62 A 52.8 V 16.52 A 24.6%
30% 741 W 43.8 V 16.93 A 52.8 V 17.9 A 26.7%
CS6Y-575MB-AG 575 W 44.0 V 13.07 A 53.0 V 13.82 A 20.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 604 W 44.0 V 13.73 A 53.0 V 14.51 A 21.7%
10% 633 W 44.0 V 14.39 A 53.0 V 15.20 A 22.8%
20% 690 W 44.0 V 15.68 A 53.0 V 16.58 A 24.8%
30% 748 W 44.0 V 16.99 A 53.0 V 17.97 A 26.9%
CS6Y-580MB-AG 580 W 44.2 V 13.13 A 53.2 V 13.87 A 20.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 609 W 44.2 V 13.79 A 53.2 V 14.56 A 21.9%
10% 638 W 44.2 V 14.44 A 53.2 V 15.26 A 23.0%
20% 696 W 44.2 V 15.76 A 53.2 V 16.64 A 25.0%
30% 754 W 44.2 V 17.07 A 53.2 V 18.03 A 27.1%
CS6Y-585MB-AG 585 W 44.4 V 13.18 A 53.4 V 13.92 A 21.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 614 W 44.4 V 13.84 A 53.4 V 14.62 A 22.1%
10% 644 W 44.4 V 14.51 A 53.4 V 15.31 A 23.2%